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Providers of services (education, training,  

 & employment) for young people 

 
 

Youth Suppport Service, Central Bedfordshire Council 
www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk  
youth.services@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk 

The following list is a flavour of services and providers related to education, training and 
employment that may be useful for young people. If you have any queries or would like to 
notify of addition/amendments please contact: youth.services@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk 
 

Name of Provider/Service: How to find out more information: 

Apprenticeships  

Find an Apprenticeship www.gov.uk/apply-apprenticeship 

Get In Go Far www.getingofar.gov.uk 

Armed Forces Careers  

British Army www.army.mod.uk/apprenticeships  

Royal Air Force www.raf.mod.uk/careers/ 

Royal Navy www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers 

Careers Advice   

4YP www.4ypuk.com  

National Careers Service https://nationalcareersservice.direct.gov.uk 

Colleges  

Aylesbury College www.aylesbury.ac.uk 

Barnfield College www.barnfield.ac.uk 

Bedford College www.bedford.ac.uk 

Central Bedfordshire College www.centralbeds.ac.uk 

Luton Sixth form college www.lutonsfc.ac.uk 

Milton Keynes College www.mkcollege.ac.uk 

Moulton College www.moulton.ac.uk 

North Herts College www.nhc.ac.uk 

Oaklands College www.oaklands.ac.uk  

Shuttleworth college www.shuttleworth.ac.uk 

The Bedford Sixth Form www.bedfordsixthform.ac.uk 

West Herts College www.westherts.ac.uk 

University Taster Courses  

Open University www.open.ac.uk 

University of Bedfordshire www.beds.ac.uk  

Volunteering  

Youth Action Central www.youthactioncentral.org  

Youth Centres Contact the relevant club for details/timings 

Groundwork https://www.groundwork.org.uk/Sites/east/pages/y
outh-clubs-herts-beds-and-cambs  

Arlesey (Groundwork) 07702 532328 jenny.hawkes@groundwork.org.uk  

Biggleswade (Groundwork) 07702532327 ebony.smith@groundwork.org.uk 

Dunstable (Town Council) 01582 891434 gill.briggs@dunstable.gov.uk  

Flitwick (4YP) 07780 448599 wendymillgate@4ypuk.com 

Houghton Regis (Groundwork) 07736 132293 david.ramsay@groundwork.org.uk 

Leighton Buzzard (TACTIC) 01525 373838 tactic@leightonlinslade-tc.gov.uk  

Potton (Groundwork) 07736 132 292 kira.bernard@groundwork.org.uk 

Sandy (Groundwork) 07736 132 292 kira.bernard@groundwork.org.uk 

Toddington (Groundwork) 0770241440catherine.hughes@groundwork.org.uk 
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Schools and Academies  

Academy of Central Bedfordshire www.acb.beds.sch.uk  

All Saints Academy  www.allsaintsacademydunstable.org 

Cedars Upper School www.cedarsupper.org.uk 

Chiltern School  www.chiltern.beds.sch.uk 

Etonbury Academy www.etonbury.com/index.php  

Harlington Upper School www.harlington.org/ 

Ivel Valley School www.ivelvalley.beds.sch.uk  

Manshead Upper School www.mansheadschool.co.uk 

Priory Academy www.prioryacademy.co.uk  

Oak Bank School www.oakbank.beds.sch.uk  

Queensbury Academy www.queensburyacademy.com 

Redborne Upper School  www.redbornecommunitycollege.com 

Samuel Whitbread Academy www.samuelwhitbread.org.uk  

Sandy Upper School www.sandyupper.net 

Stratton Upper School www.stratton.beds.sch.uk/ 

Vandyke Upper School www.vandyke.beds.sch.uk 

Weatherfield Academy www.weatherfield.beds.sch.uk 
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